
Call to Order.

Present:  Mayor: Steve Patterson; Aldermen: Willy Murch, Jen Fontaine, Anthony Lindquist; 

Auditor: Pat Olson; Public Works: James Condit

December minutes approved by unanimous consent

Financials:

All accounts were reviewed

Ordinances: 

Public Comments:

Comments from the Mayor: 

Reports:

Park:

Campground: 

Cemetery: 

   Public Works:

   Bulk/Residential Water:

   Sewer:

RR Property:Soil got tested

Unfinished Business:

1. Attachments for tractor - Tabled

2. Shelving for skates - Tabled

3. Unit #3 Fire Truck - Tabled

4.

New Business: 

1.

2.

3.

4.

Announcements:

1. Next meeting will be held Monday, February 1, 2021 at 7.00p at City Hall

2.

Bills:

Alderman Murch made a motion to pay bills. Seconded. Motion carried

As there was no further business before the Council, Mayor Patterson adjourned the meeting
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